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Nimi
Marleen KOLL
Marit TARM
Mei Margaret TATTER
Marta JAANSON
Liisbeth VRIDOLIN
Lotte LOMP
Nimi
Kirte Katrin SAREVET
Nimi
Kateryna FOMICHOVA
Triin GEDE
Nimi
Sirle SUVISTE
Nimi
VIIVI KAAPA
Nimi
Sten SIHVER
Romet TOODING
Karl Aleksander LIBA
Mihkel MALV
Kaspar PRUUL
Maarion LEHTLAAN
Art Aleksander TATTER
Ets RAUD
Ado Jakob LAURIMAA
Dirk-Edrik TORI
Gustav KIIVER
Oskar MALV
Nimi
Joonas Mattias LAUR
Enar MUSTONEN
Rasmus PIILING
Nimi
KRISTO IVASK
Andrei SKUBEL
Marco KAHU
Jaan REINOK
Tarvi TAMERI
Jakob LAANE
Lauri ULM
Heiki NIGLAS
Nimi
Danel TAUR
Kain VALJIAOTS
Marek TONISMAE
Lauri PIHLAK
Raini TOOM

Slinniaeg
21.03.2005
07.01.2011
05.02.2007
26.09.2011
06.06.2013
20.02.2012
Sinniaeg
13.11.1998
Sinniaeg
15.03.1993
02.10.1992
Slinniaeg
29.12.1981
Slinniaeg
20.06.1962
Slinniaeg
03.07.2005
17.12.2005
14.11.2007
26.01.2008
25.03.2009
16.08.2008
18.02.2014
06.07.2009
28.03.2012
05.10.2012
09.08.2015
23.02.2011
Slinniaeg
01.06.1999
17.01.1996
25.08.2001
Slinniaeg
16.12.1986
20.06.1990
01.02.1989
16.08.1990
16.07.1984
12.03.1989
29.11.1985
13.01.1988
Slinniaeg
28.03.1976
29.06.1974
08.10.1975
22.06.1979
18.09.1976

Klubi
Sparta SS
Sparta
SK Fortis
Kohila spordiklubi

Klubi
Treeningpartner
Klubi
Téppsportlased
Sparta
Klubi

Klubi
Jk Vii & Va
Klubi
TUASK
Sparta
Kurtna kool
Rapla jooksuklubi
Rae Spordikool
sk schnelli
SK Fortis
individuaal
Sparta

Klubi
Nomme KIK
Treeningpartner
Téppsportlased
Klubi
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta

Téappsportlased

Téappsportlased
Sparta
Klubi

Téppsportlased

Téppsportlased
Sparta
Sparta

07.08.2024
Kohila staadion

Aeg
2.58,21
3.07,70
3.08,03
3.28,75
3.53,37
4.17,02

Aeg
3.23,96

Aeg
2.58,31
3.04,89

Aeg
4.31,38

Aeg
4.09,75

Aeg
2.37,84
2.49,10
2.56,81
3.08,35
3.14,84
3.15,40
3.23,07
3.24,76
3.26,87
3.31,40
3.36,74
3.51,85

Aeg
2.39,21
241,54
3.02,40

Aeg
245,24
2.46,83
2.52,38
2.53,26
2.53,39
3.00,22
3.18,76
3.23,07

Aeg
2.41,03
253,71
2.58,53
3.02,76
3.06,63
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M 60+

Lisaala 300m
Naised

Mehed

Peakohtunik
Aavo Kergand
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Lauri EHRENPREIS
Heiki PRUUL
Nimi
Raido RASPEL
Tarmo REITSNIK
Erkki HUMMAL
Rain JANO
Nimi
Andrus RUNDAL
Valeri KAAPA
IVAR RAIG
Heiki SASSIAN
Ahti PRITS
Juhan PAABSTEL

Heti Stella KISEL
Merlyn VALMA-ULM
Emma KIVI

Marii RAUDSEPP
Kristin KALDRE
Nora ROOMA

Grete KALDRE

Igor ANDREJEV
Juri KARASJOV
Henri HAUGAS

Aaron SINIMAE
Andreas ESNAR

27.08.1981

17.12.1979 Téappsportlased
Slinniaeg Klubi
07.10.1967  Treeningprtner Sportland
13.04.1972 Treeningpartner
02.09.1973 SPARTA
14.06.1973 JK Sarma
Sinniaeg Klubi
21.01.1964 Rapla SVK
02.08.1958 Jk Vii & Va
25.03.1953 TSVK
09.09.1961 Rapla SVK
01.01.1964 Téppsportlased
05.05.1959

21.07.2011 Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
07.05.1992 Nomme KJK

10.10.2009 UP Sport

29.09.2010 UP Sport

26.03.2012 Sparta SK

19.05.2012 Audentes

14.12.2013 Sparta SK

02.08.2001 Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
10.03.1987

05.10.2002 Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
11.01.2008 UP Sport

09.01.2009 UP Sport

3.06,97
3.07,01
Aeg
2.52,02
2.56,70
2.59,40
3.00,17
Aeg
3.32,94
3.34,50
3.48,80
3.52,36
3.56,00
4.58,55

43,68
44,60
45,86
45,90
46,88
47,58
56,02

37,24
38,34
38,58
38,78
39,58
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12
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7
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